August 2015 Obituaries

Absent Friends obituary details are supplied by British Airways

First name | Last Name

Barbara E
Stewart

Cecil E
Hector W

Christine A
Francis S
Derek R

Jack H

Valentine

Anthony F
Gerald D

Michael
Tejinder

Capt David C
Kenneth IW

Dwight W
RW

SEO Sidney D

Cecil A

Mary V

Edward AR

John A
David F

Allen
Almond

Anderson
Angus

Armstrong
Atkinson
Ault

Austin

Azzopardi

Banks
Barber

Barry
Bawa

Belasco
Bouch

Brasier
Broadway
Bullerwell
Buskin
Channa

Cook

Cousins
Cummings

Pensions

Job
Description

Invoice
Matching Clerk
Ticket Sales
Agent

Cargo Agent
Ground Service
Supervisor
Administrator
Electrician
Engineering
Stores
Personnel
Manager
Terminal
Service
Workers
Engineering
Officer
Conformance
Manager
Ramp Agent
Technician
(Fully Qualified)
Captain
Senior
Manager
Ramp Agent
Fitter

Senior
Engineering
Officer
Ground
Services
Accounting
Assistant
Security
Manager
Engineer
Ground

Age

87
62

87
88

64
92
83
90

71

91
83

68
71

70
88

71
95
66
94
69

87

95
59

Date Left
Company

30-Sep-87
10-Aug-07

31-Mar-83
31-Aug-91

01-Apr-76
30-Nov-80
31-Jan-97

02-Apr-81

31-Jul-91

30-Jun-82
31-Jan-92

28-Apr-07
31-Aug-07

04-Sep-99
31-Jan-88

18-Sep-91
31-Jan-81
28-0Oct-01
26-Dec-64
31-May-88
30-Jun-91

31-Mar-81
30-Apr-83

Length of
Service

11
30

21
30

12
20
24
30

17

33

31

27

35
34

17
24
36
13
12

13

24



Derrick G
Ronald D
Alan B

George JP
Michael A

Derrick K
Edward P

Maxwell
Edwin L

David J

Joseph
Clement G
William

Capt Anthony J

Erica
Peter

Christine A
Robert R

Zelma P
GloriaJ
Gwylfa

VictorJ
Ethna P

Cheryl
Ruby J
lan
Bhajan S
Anna C

Anna M

Cutting
Dale
Douglas

Downes
Edwards

Ellis
Fearn

Fedrick
Finch
Fromager
George
Haskew
Hayden
Hiscock

Holgate
Hollier

Holloway
Hughes
Hygate
Janes

Jones

Kennerson
Kenny

Kerfoot
King
Laidlaw
Laly

Lisi
Long

Malone

Services
Technician
Payroll Officer
Licenced
Aircraft
Engineer
Foreman
Senior
Technician
Technician

Ground Service

Worker

Senior Material

Supplier
Reservations
Licenced
Aircraft
Engineer
Ground
Services
Senior
Technician
Production
Assistant
Captain
Cabin Crew
Assistant
Senior Fire
Officer
Secretary
Maintenance
Worker
Purser
Purser
Manager
Propulsion
Team Leader
Cabin Crew
Manager
Cabin Crew
Secretary
Administration
Team Leader
Baggage

Senior Finishing

Assistant

Catering
Attendant
Administration

86
87
73

81

78

82
87

93

76

77

84

88

92

66
70

75

87

73

72

81

78
77

55

88

73

79

85

84

80

07-Jan-94
12-Aug-85
31-May-98

30-Sep-92

30-Sep-96

30-Sep-97
30-Dec-81

14-Apr-15
31-Mar-81
30-Sep-96
29-Feb-88
31-Jul-94
31-Jan-83
10-Nov-77

31-Mar-98
31-Aug-83

31-Dec-85
28-Feb-85
14-May-93
30-Mar-98

31-Mar-91

30-Apr-91
31-Jul-94

24-Apr-98
30-Jun-82
30-Nov-00
30-Apr-91
30-Jan-82

06-Feb-82

22-Jul-82

16
23

35

26

29
17

17

33
30

20

12

30
11

12
15

18
28
34

22
28

12
24
25
12

18



Howard
Keith

George D
William S

Philip

Bernadetta C

David J
George L

Dennis E
Noel H
Denis G

Percy BJ

Charles W
Ronald
Barbara M
Lai
Michael

Maureen

Stanley J
Dennis W

Kathleen
Albert F
Narinder
Ronald T

Robert E

Reginald W

Leslie C

Joseph S

Reginald A
Peter

Mellor
Miller

Moreland
Morris

O'Brien
Oliver
Pierson
Rose

Sharp
Sharwood
Shearing

Shelley

Stephenson
Stewart
Suckling
Taylor
Thomas

Thomas

Thorogood
Towell

Trippe
Usher
Virdee
Warren

Webb

Wellbelove

Whatley

Wicks

Williams
Williams

Manager
Ground
Services
Supervisor -
GOL

State Enrolled
Nurse

Ramp Agent
Secretary
Manager
Senior
Storekeeper
Ramp Worker
Cabin Crew
Senior First
Officer

Senior Aircraft
Engineer
Upholsterer
Team Leader
Administrator
Finance Analyst
Senior
Technician
Revenue
Processing
Clerk
Administrator
Motor
Transport
Driver

Cabin Crew
Engineer
Technician
Aircraft
Engineer
Support
Services
Engineer
Ramp Worker
(L/Hand)
Ground
Transport
Services
Senior Aircraft
Engineer
Loader
Worldwide
Purser

95
76

87

81

71

89

77

94

86

81

80

84

95

88

81

63

67

72

95
82

62
93
71
82

81

81

85

90

86
61

31-Oct-84
26-Jul-81

30-Apr-87
30-Oct-81
03-Feb-06
31-Dec-81
30-Apr-90
31-Oct-81
14-Feb-81
31-Jan-87
31-Oct-81
31-Dec-87
31-Dec-80
31-Dec-87
31-Dec-81
30-Sep-14
07-Apr-06
14-Nov-97

31-Mar-56
15-Apr-83

02-Jan-80
30-Apr-87
17-Jan-07
31-May-91

30-Nov-94

29-May-82

03-Oct-94

29-Feb-88

31-Oct-88
31-Mar-13

14

22
10
30
12
35
25
18
27
25
21

14
20

29
28

16

13
13
13

30

16

17

41

17
30



Jack Wilson Engineer 94 31-Mar-80 12
William G Woolf Senior 95 28-Feb-85 10
Maintenance
Worker



